Price flaf

Cutting & Styling

Cleanse & Blowdry (short)
Cleanse & Blowdry (long)
Cleanse, Cut & Blowdry
Cleanse, Restyle & Blowdry
Curls/Straighten (add on)
Goldwell Treatment

Hair Up (on consultation)
Long Thick Hair Charge

Chemical Services

(Cut/ Finish notincluded)

Goldwell Bond Pro (add to colour)
Root Retouch (no more than 1 inch)
Scalp Bleach (no more than 1 inch)
Full Head Colour

Face Framing (up to 12 foils)
Partial Foils

Half Head Foils

Full Head Foils

Balayage (on consultation)

Toner / Root Tap

High Shine Gloss

Designer

£24
£29
£38
£40
£5
£8
£-
£10

Permanent Straightening /Kerasilk Smoothing

(above shoulder)

Permanent Straightening / Kerasilk Smoothing

(below shoulder)

Perm (on consultation)
Long Thick Hair Charge
Packed Foils Extra Charge

Elumen Extra

Senior
Designer

£30
£35
£40
£45
5
£8
£-
£10

Technician Technician

£12
£40
£-

£50
£35
£38
£50
£70
£-

£18
£35

from £125

from £140

£-

£10
£10
£15

Creative
Designer

£33
£38
£44
£50
£5
£8
£-
£10

Senior

£12
£45
£65
£55
£38
£48
£60
£80
£-
£20
£40

£15
£15
£15

Director

£36
£42
£50
£55
5
£8
£-
£10

Master
Colourist

£12
£50
£70
£60
£42
£55
£70
£95
£-
£25
£55

£18
£18
f15



